
5th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI

18 - 19 January 2025Thursday - Creventic Session 2
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

87 Winward Racing 1:52.824 191 23.601 46.533 42.171 1:52.30522 20 191 2 3

77 EBM 1:52.849 52 23.754 46.663 42.180 1:52.5975 6 55 3 5

7 SMP Racing 1:52.866 363 23.698 46.768 42.400 1:52.86636 36 362 7 10

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 1:52.922 114 23.720 46.695 42.174 1:52.5895 5 113 4 4

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:52.993 225 23.779 47.030 42.166 1:52.97522 2 226 14 2

58 Garage 59 1:52.995 86 23.730 46.963 41.875 1:52.5688 8 94 10 1

56 Scuderia P raha 1:53.317 37 23.860 47.091 42.204 1:53.1554 4 38 17 6

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:53.419 88 23.925 46.930 42.356 1:53.2119 8 89 8 8

32 The Bend Team WRT 1:53.558 289 23.941 46.725 42.738 1:53.40428 25 2310 6 17

81 Era Motorsport 1:53.577 2610 23.947 47.083 42.345 1:53.37526 26 2511 16 7

16 Winward Racing 1:53.752 511 24.077 46.944 42.406 1:53.4275 20 515 9 11

21 HAAS RT 1:53.918 712 24.088 46.980 42.535 1:53.60328 28 1516 11 13

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:54.105 313 24.172 47.315 42.373 1:53.8604 28 319 24 9

98 Dragon Racing 1:54.259 1814 24.231 47.099 42.854 1:54.18418 16 1821 18 19

79 DINAMIC GT BY TSUNAMI RT 1:54.288 515 24.486 47.241 42.544 1:54.2716 5 526 23 14

5 Team Motopark 1:54.348 616 24.066 46.997 42.751 1:53.8145 9 614 12 18

11 HOFOR Racing 1:54.376 417 23.830 46.724 43.504 1:54.0584 8 57 5 26

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.417 3218 24.230 47.126 43.061 1:54.41732 32 3220 21 21

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:54.478 2119 24.108 47.101 42.900 1:54.10925 22 2117 19 20

96 GWR Australia 1:54.809 2820 24.123 47.229 43.177 1:54.52925 26 2718 22 22

38 WeBuyAnyPhone.com Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:55.142 621 24.262 47.046 43.207 1:54.5154 8 523 15 23

2 Climax Racing 1:55.464 522 24.260 47.845 42.607 1:54.7125 5 1822 31 16

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:55.610 923 24.543 47.316 43.751 1:55.6109 9 927 25 27

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:55.738 2024 24.397 47.550 43.311 1:55.25821 21 1825 26 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

87 Winward Racing 1:52.824 191 23.601 46.533 42.171 1:52.30522 20 191 2 3

56 Scuderia P raha 1:53.317 32 23.860 47.091 42.204 1:53.1554 4 38 17 6

16 Winward Racing 1:53.752 53 24.077 46.944 42.406 1:53.4275 20 515 9 11

21 HAAS RT 1:53.918 74 24.088 46.980 42.535 1:53.60328 28 1516 11 13

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:54.105 35 24.172 47.315 42.373 1:53.8604 28 319 24 9

98 Dragon Racing 1:54.259 186 24.231 47.099 42.854 1:54.18418 16 1821 18 19

79 DINAMIC GT BY TSUNAMI RT 1:54.288 57 24.486 47.241 42.544 1:54.2716 5 526 23 14

81 Era Motorsport 1:53.577 268 23.947 47.083 42.345 1:53.37526 26 2511 16 7

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:54.478 219 24.108 47.101 42.900 1:54.10925 22 2117 19 20

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:55.610 910 24.543 47.316 43.751 1:55.6109 9 927 25 27

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:55.738 2011 24.397 47.550 43.311 1:55.25821 21 1825 26 25
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5th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI

18 - 19 January 2025Thursday - Creventic Session 2
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

77 EBM 1:52.849 51 23.754 46.663 42.180 1:52.5975 6 55 3 5

11 HOFOR Racing 1:54.376 42 23.830 46.724 43.504 1:54.0584 8 57 5 26

96 GWR Australia 1:54.809 283 24.123 47.229 43.177 1:54.52925 26 2718 22 22

38 WeBuyAnyPhone.com Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:55.142 64 24.262 47.046 43.207 1:54.5154 8 523 15 23

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.417 325 24.230 47.126 43.061 1:54.41732 32 3220 21 21

2 Climax Racing 1:55.464 56 24.260 47.845 42.607 1:54.7125 5 1822 31 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

914 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:57.464 301 24.963 47.756 44.574 1:57.29328 30 3028 29 30

911 TFT Racing 1:57.517 332 24.983 47.669 44.472 1:57.12433 33 3229 27 29

917 Fulgenzi Racing 1:57.651 73 25.137 47.813 44.433 1:57.3839 7 1731 30 28

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:58.203 314 25.123 48.178 44.902 1:58.20331 31 3130 32 31

929 HRT Performance 1:58.428 325 25.248 47.718 44.986 1:57.95230 32 3132 28 32

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:00.427 116 25.537 48.390 45.767 1:59.69417 16 1133 34 35

930 HRT Performance 2:01.877 307 25.979 48.854 46.484 2:01.31725 24 2637 38 38

928 HRT Performance 2:02.068 178 26.066 48.764 46.637 2:01.46720 20 1738 37 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Fulgenzi Racing 1:57.651 71 25.137 47.813 44.433 1:57.3839 7 1731 30 28

911 TFT Racing 1:57.517 332 24.983 47.669 44.472 1:57.12433 33 3229 27 29

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:00.427 113 25.537 48.390 45.767 1:59.69417 16 1133 34 35

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:58.203 314 25.123 48.178 44.902 1:58.20331 31 3130 32 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

750 Scott Sport 1:54.023 131 24.281 46.424 43.282 1:53.98713 8 1324 1 24

748 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:00.886 102 25.926 48.542 46.278 2:00.74610 22 936 35 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

496 Continental TTR Racing 2:04.637 171 26.544 51.099 46.378 2:04.02118 17 1639 39 37

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.750 132 27.448 52.210 48.740 2:08.39815 15 1340 40 40

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 2 of 3

www.getraceresults.com


5th Michelin 6H ABU DHABI

18 - 19 January 2025Thursday - Creventic Session 2
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

193 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:11.831 131 28.312 53.750 49.245 2:11.30714 16 1341 41 41

110 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:14.165 262 28.983 54.262 50.768 2:14.01326 27 2642 42 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

193 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:11.831 131 28.312 53.750 49.245 2:11.30714 16 1341 41 41

110 CHAZEL Technologie Course 2:14.165 262 28.983 54.262 50.768 2:14.01326 27 2642 42 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

20 Origine Motorsport 1:53.513 261 23.986 46.998 42.436 1:53.42026 31 2612 13 12

24 Dinamic GT 1:53.896 112 24.058 47.121 42.571 1:53.75022 11 1413 20 15

931 HRT Performance 1:59.584 53 25.762 48.237 45.330 1:59.3294 5 235 33 33

950 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.090 264 25.629 48.636 45.627 1:59.89230 26 2634 36 34
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